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EIKON: Button 2M customizable white

20032.B
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / EIKON / Buttons

Button 2M customizable white

Interchangeable 2-module button, customizable on request with lightable

symbol, white
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Class group: Domestic switching devices

Class: Control element/cover plate for domestic switching devices
Model: One-part rocker

Imprint/indication: Label space

Utilization: Switch/push button

Suitable for touch sensor connector for bus system: No

Type of fastening: Clamp mounting

Monitoring window/light outlet: Yes

Material: Plastic

Material quality: Thermoplastic

. Halogen free: Yes

., Surface protection: Untreated

., Surface finishing: Matt

. Colour: White

. RAL-number (similar): 9016

. With label area: No

. With exchangeable lens/symbol: No

. Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP40
R Depth: 1.115,00 mm
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. 00. CE Marking - EU
. 01.1MQ - Italy (download)
o« 29. QCERT - Colombia

B 8By 352 315495

8007352315495
1NR
4.4x4.9x2.2 [cm]
13.2 [g]
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. 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
. 06. Electrotechnical expert (download)

Br3isz 315

8007352315501
2NR
5.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
20.09 [g]
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B7352 FTIL1F

8007352731707
20 NR
14.4x11.6x6 [cm]
264 [g]
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